
Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Pohlaví Ročník Čas Klub / Město Odstup

1 33 Jirků Adam M 2004 0:25:08 TJ NMNM 0:00:00

2 89 Páral Marek M 1996 0:25:43
SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA

Běhej Žďárák
0:00:35

3 95 Sedlák Lukáš M 1980 0:28:05 Běhej Žďárák 0:02:57

4 45 Fišer Jan M 1980 0:29:00 Žďár nad Sázavou 0:03:52

5 54 Tresch Martina Z 1989 0:29:10 Žďár nad Sázavou 0:04:02

6 39 Jelínek Aleš M 1967 0:29:56 Brno 0:04:48

7 86 Buček Jan M 2003 0:30:26 Žďár nad Sázavou 0:05:18

8 57 Metzenauer Martin M 1981 0:30:49 Žďár nad Sázavou 0:05:41

9 107 Dlouhý Filip M 1998 0:30:52 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:05:44

10 67 Holub Ondřej M 1977 0:31:03 Žďár nad Sázavou 0:05:55

11 94 Topinka Martin M 1984 0:31:11 Brno 0:06:03

12 49 Janková Magda Z 1980 0:31:26 RUN&MUM 0:06:18

13 90 Lasovský Zdeněk M 1991 0:31:43 Žďár nad Sázavou 0:06:35

14 46 Hansl Matěj M 2008 0:31:50 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:06:42

15 4 Bezchleba Petr M 1978 0:32:50 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:07:42

16 52 Musil Josef M 1995 0:33:17 Dračí smečka - Přibyslav 0:08:09

17 66 Dubský Roman M 1978 0:33:46 Přibyslav 0:08:38

18 87 Hrdina Milan M 1976 0:33:49 Žďár nad Sázavou 0:08:41

19 41 Hansl Milan M 1972 0:34:01 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:08:53

20 68 Škarka René M 1976 0:34:52 SK TERMIT 0:09:44

21 119 Mužátko Lukáš M 1980 0:34:57 SKI TEAM VYSOČINA 0:09:49

22 78 Vábek Jiří M 1981 0:35:09 Žďár nad Sázavou 0:10:01

23 20 Hanslová Lenka Z 1973 0:35:18 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:10:10

24 16 Ondráková Adéla Z 2011 0:37:04 SK NMNM 0:11:56

25 85 Škarka Libor M 1983 0:37:44 SK TERMIT 0:12:36

26 97 Hondlová Michaela Z 1990 0:38:09 OTB Štoky 0:13:01

27 117 Fejtová Zuzana Z 1983 0:38:29 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:13:21

28 80 Benda Jiří M 1977 0:38:46 OTB Štoky 0:13:38

29 84 Danihel Jan M 1970 0:39:26 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:14:18

30 56 Hakl Zdeněk M 1982 0:39:27 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:14:19

31 69 Tchir Marián M 1983 0:40:35 NMNM 0:15:27

32 118 Škarková Markéta Z 2004 0:40:55
SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA

Dračí smečka
0:15:47

33 115 Mašková Michaela Z 1996 0:41:03 Praha 0:15:55

34 116 Mašek Daniel M 1974 0:41:04 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:15:56

35 82 Dvořák Martin M 1984 0:41:09 Fryšava pod Žákovou horou 0:16:01

36 34 Jílková Marcela Z 1975 0:41:17 Dračí smečka - Ždánice 0:16:09

37 15 Havlíková Čeny Z 1978 0:43:51 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:18:43

38 18 Polívková Kateřina Z 1975 0:45:16 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:20:08

39 51 Kozub Daniel M 1972 0:45:59 Jihlava 0:20:51

Běh KOLEM PILÁKU 2024



Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Pohlaví Ročník Čas Klub / Město Odstup

1 33 Jirků Adam M 2004 0:25:08 TJ NMNM 0:00:00

2 89 Páral Marek M 1996 0:25:43
SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA

Běhej Žďárák
0:00:35

3 95 Sedlák Lukáš M 1980 0:28:05 Běhej Žďárák 0:02:57

4 45 Fišer Jan M 1980 0:29:00 Žďár nad Sázavou 0:03:52

5 39 Jelínek Aleš M 1967 0:29:56 Brno 0:04:48

6 86 Buček Jan M 2003 0:30:26 Žďár nad Sázavou 0:05:18

7 57 Metzenauer Martin M 1981 0:30:49 Žďár nad Sázavou 0:05:41

8 107 Dlouhý Filip M 1998 0:30:52 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:05:44

9 67 Holub Ondřej M 1977 0:31:03 Žďár nad Sázavou 0:05:55

10 94 Topinka Martin M 1984 0:31:11 Brno 0:06:03

11 90 Lasovský Zdeněk M 1991 0:31:43 Žďár nad Sázavou 0:06:35

12 46 Hansl Matěj M 2008 0:31:50 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:06:42

13 4 Bezchleba Petr M 1978 0:32:50 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:07:42

14 52 Musil Josef M 1995 0:33:17 Dračí smečka - Přibyslav 0:08:09

15 66 Dubský Roman M 1978 0:33:46 Přibyslav 0:08:38

16 87 Hrdina Milan M 1976 0:33:49 Žďár nad Sázavou 0:08:41

17 41 Hansl Milan M 1972 0:34:01 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:08:53

18 68 Škarka René M 1976 0:34:52 SK TERMIT 0:09:44

19 119 Mužátko Lukáš M 1980 0:34:57 SKI TEAM VYSOČINA 0:09:49

20 78 Vábek Jiří M 1981 0:35:09 Žďár nad Sázavou 0:10:01

21 85 Škarka Libor M 1983 0:37:44 SK TERMIT 0:12:36

22 80 Benda Jiří M 1977 0:38:46 OTB Štoky 0:13:38

23 84 Danihel Jan M 1970 0:39:26 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:14:18

24 56 Hakl Zdeněk M 1982 0:39:27 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:14:19

25 69 Tchir Marián M 1983 0:40:35 NMNM 0:15:27

26 116 Mašek Daniel M 1974 0:41:04 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:15:56

27 82 Dvořák Martin M 1984 0:41:09 Fryšava pod Žákovou horou 0:16:01

28 51 Kozub Daniel M 1972 0:45:59 Jihlava 0:20:51

Běh KOLEM PILÁKU 2024 - MUŽI



Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Pohlaví Ročník Čas Klub / Město Odstup

1 54 Tresch Martina Z 1989 0:29:10 Žďár nad Sázavou 0:00:00

2 49 Janková Magda Z 1980 0:31:26 RUN&MUM 0:02:16

3 20 Hanslová Lenka Z 1973 0:35:18 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:06:08

4 16 Ondráková Adéla Z 2011 0:37:04 SK NMNM 0:07:54

5 97 Hondlová Michaela Z 1990 0:38:09 OTB Štoky 0:08:59

6 117 Fejtová Zuzana Z 1983 0:38:29 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:09:19

7 118 Škarková Markéta Z 2004 0:40:55
SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA

Dračí smečka
0:11:45

8 115 Mašková Michaela Z 1996 0:41:03 Praha 0:11:53

9 34 Jílková Marcela Z 1975 0:41:17 Dračí smečka - Ždánice 0:12:07

10 15 Havlíková Čeny Z 1978 0:43:51 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:14:41

11 18 Polívková Kateřina Z 1975 0:45:16 SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 0:16:06

Běh KOLEM PILÁKU 2024 - ŽENY


